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199003230000
79770

03/23/1990
12:00:00

KICKER
ROBERT D. &
CHRIS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

283 659 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
271, PAGE
787,          RE-
RECORDED IN
BOOK 283,
PAGE 654

199003230000
80090

03/23/1990
12:00:00

KICKER
ROBERT D. &
CHRIS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

283 659

199003230000
81260

03/23/1990
12:00:00

KICKER
ROBERT D. &
CHRIS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

283 659

199011130003
28300

11/13/1990
12:00:00

KICKER
ROBERT D. &
CHRIS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

318 165 Other:RE-
RECORDED
283, PAGE 654

199003230000
80130

03/23/1990
12:00:00

KICKER
ROBERT D. &
CHRIS

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

283 654 7 118 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:118
Desc:2ND
ADDITION TO
SCOTTSDALE

199004200001
12250

04/20/1990
12:00:00

KICKER
ROBERT D. &
CHRIS

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

288 92 7 118 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:118
Desc:2ND
ADDITION TO
SCOTTSDALE

199004200001
12770

04/20/1990
12:00:00

KICKER
ROBERT D. &
CHRIS

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

288 92

199011130003
29360

11/13/1990
12:00:00

KICKER
ROBERT D. &
CHRIS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

318 165

199011130003
29760

11/13/1990
12:00:00

KICKER
ROBERT D. &
CHRIS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

318 165


