Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= KICKER ROBERT D. & CHRIS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199003230000 79770	03/23/1990 12:00:00	KICKER ROBERT D. & CHRIS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	283	659				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 271, PAGE 787, RE- RECORDED IN BOOK 283, PAGE 654
199003230000 80090	03/23/1990 12:00:00	KICKER ROBERT D. & CHRIS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	283	659				
199003230000 81260	03/23/1990 12:00:00	KICKER ROBERT D. & CHRIS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	283	659				
199011130003 28300	11/13/1990 12:00:00	KICKER ROBERT D. & CHRIS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	318	165				Other:RE- RECORDED 283, PAGE 654
199003230000 80130	03/23/1990 12:00:00	KICKER ROBERT D. & CHRIS	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	283	654	7	118		Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:118 Desc:2ND ADDITION TO SCOTTSDALE
199004200001 12250	04/20/1990 12:00:00	KICKER ROBERT D. & CHRIS	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	288	92	7	118		Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:118 Desc:2ND ADDITION TO SCOTTSDALE
199004200001 12770	04/20/1990 12:00:00	KICKER ROBERT D. & CHRIS	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK	288	92				
199011130003 29360	11/13/1990 12:00:00	KICKER ROBERT D. & CHRIS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	318	165				
199011130003 29760	11/13/1990 12:00:00	KICKER ROBERT D. & CHRIS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	318	165				